S/N Object/part no Standard UNIT location
Manufactur
er/
trademark
count
1
THEMIS V2.0 SMT ASSY(1.8V
512+256)
6235+3D+FM+BT+WIFI+850/900/1800/
1900+ single SIM card,without
front cam
PCS
2 THEMIS V2.0 BB MODULE
6235+ToshibaFLASH(512+256)(singl
e SIM card)
PCS
1
3 IC BASEBAND CHIP MT6235BA PCS U101 MTK 1
4
IC FLASH 512Mb NAND+256Mb
SDRAM 1.8V Single CS
TY890A111229KC40 PCS U401 Anfuli
1
5 GOAT IC LCD LED DRIVER SN3226JIR1 PCS U301 saibei 1
6 IC AUDIO AMPLIFIER SN4990A PCS U201,U202 saibei 2
7 IC ANOLOG SWITCH SGM3167 PCS U402 saibolian 1
8 IC ANALOG SWITCH SGM7222 PCS U802 saibolian 1
9 IC ANALOG SWITCH FSA3157P6X_NL PCS U801 Anfuli 1
10 IC CHARGE CHIP SI5853CDC-T1-E3 PCS U502 shiping 1
11 CRYST 32.768KHz SSP-T7-F PCS X100 meixun 1
12 DIODE SCHOTTKY BARRIER 1SS420 PCS D501,D801 Anfuli 2
13 DIODE ZENER EDZTE615.6B PCS D502 saibei 1
14 DIODE ESD PROTECTION ESD9X5V-2/TR PCS
T201,T202,T203,T204,T20
5,T206,T207,T208,T502,T
503,T512T901,T902,T903,
T904,T905,T906,T907,T90
8,T909,T910,T911T912,T9
13,T914,T915,T916
huaqingdia
nzi
27
15 TRANS NPN 100mA 200MW UMT3 DTC123JUAT106 PCS Q930 saibei
1
BOM
16 CRES 00R0 1/16W J 0402 RC0402JR-070R(LF)/RC0402JR-070RL PCS
R102,R103,R104,R105,R10
6,R107,R108,R109,R110,R
111,R113R233,R301,R402,
R506,R507,R513,R514
huaqingxin
gchang
18
17 CRES 00R0 1/4W J 0805 RC0805JR-070RL PCS R518
huaqingxin
gchang
1
18 CRES 0R22 1/4W G 0805 RL0805FR-7W0R22L PCS R510
huaqingdia
nzi
1
19 CRES 06R8 1/10W J 0603 RC0603JR-076R8 PCS R508
huaqingxin
gchang
1
20 CRES 22R0 1/10W J 0603 RC0603JR-0722RL PCS R934,R935
huaqingxin
gchang
2
21 CRES 33R0 1/16W J 0402 RC0402JR-0733RL PCS R802,R803
huaqingxin
gchang
2
22 CRES 100R 1/16W J 0402 RC0402JR-07100RL PCS R216,R217
huaqingxin
gchang
2
23 CRES 01K0 1/16W J 0402 RC0402JR-071KL PCS
R201,R202,R205,R207,R31
1,R318,R505,R520,R812
huaqingxin
gchang
9
24 CRES 01K5 1/16W J 0402
RC0402JR-071K5(LF)/RC0402JR-
071K5L
PCS R203,R206,R218
huaqingxin
gchang
3
25 CRES 04K7 1/16W J 0402 RC0402JR-074K7L PCS R810,R811
huaqingxin
gchang
2
26 CRES 05K1 1/16W F 0402 RC0402FR-075K1 PCS R101
huaqingxin
gchang
1
27 CRES 20K0 1/16W J 0402 RC0402JR-0720KL PCS R204,R230
huaqingxin
gchang
2
28 CRES 24K0 1/16W F 0402 RC0402FR-0724K PCS R512
huaqingxin
gchang
1
29 CRES 47K0 1/16W J 0402 RC0402JR-0747KL PCS
R404,R410,R411,R412,R41
3,R414,R415,R801
huaqingxin
gchang
8
30 CRES 51K0 1/16W J 0402
RC0402JR-0751K(LF)/RC0402JR-
0751KL
PCS R401
huaqingxin
gchang
1
31 CCAP 12P0 50V J C0G 0402 GRM1555C1H120JZ01D PCS
C206,C233,C234,C250,C25
2,C260,C261,C277,C279,C
292,C293
saibei
11
32 CCAP 18P0 50V J C0G 0402 GRM1555C1H180JZ01D PCS C100,C101 xianghai
2
33 CCAP 100P 50V J C0G 0402 GRM1555C1H101JD01D(LF) PCS
C235,C248,C253,C257,C27
8,C528
saibei
6
34 CCAP 01N0 50V K X7R 0402 GRM155R71H102KA01D(LF) PCS C104 saibei
1
35 CCAP 10N0 16V K X7R 0402 GRM155R71C103KA01D(LF) PCS C210,C272 xianghai
2
36 CCAP 100N 16V K X7R 0402 GRM155R71C104KA88D(LF) PCS
C105,C106,C108,C111,C11
3,C115,C117,C118,C121,C
122,C123C200,C203,C204,
C208,C337,C401,C403,C40
5,C406,C413,C505C507,C5
48,C897,C898,C899
saibei
27
37 CCAP 01U0 6.3V K X5R 0402 GRM155R60J105KE19D(LF) PCS
C103,C120,C212,C274,C31
1,C336,C380,C381,C382,C
402,C404C510,C513,C514,
C516,C517,C518,C519,C81
2,C813
saibei
20
38 CCAP 01U0 10V K X5R 0603 GRM188R61A105KA61D(LF) PCS C112,C114 saibei
2
39 CCAP 01U0 16V K X5R 0603 GRM188R61C105KA12D PCS C501,C502 xianghai
2
40 CCAP 02U2 6.3V K X5R 0603 GRM188R60J225KE19D PCS C529,C803 xianghai
2
41 CCAP 04U7 6.3V K X7R 0603 GRM188R60J475KE19D PCS
C107,C109,C214,C275,C50
3,C504,C506,C508,C509,C
511,C512,C879
xianghai
12
42
CCAP 10U0 6.3V K X5R 0805
H=1.25mm
JMK212BJ106KG-T PCS C110,C119,C202,C207 yanda
4
43 CCAP 22U0 6.3V M X5R 0805 GRM21BR60J226ME39L PCS C201,C215 xianghai
2
44 TCAP 33U0 M B45190E1336M209 PCS BT501 saibei 1
45 IND POWER 04U7 M 1212 LQH3NPN4R7NG0L PCS L501 shouke 1
46 FERRITE 75R 0402 SZ1005G750T PCS
B201,B202,B203,B204,B20
5,B206,B207,B208,B209,B
210,B211,B310,B804,L800
shunnuo
14
47 FERRITE 1800R 0402 BLM15BD182SN1D PCS B801,B802,B803 shouke 3
48 FERRITE 1000R 0603 HZ1608K102T PCS L101,L102 shunnuo 2
49 FERRITE 2500R 0603 SZ1608K252TF PCS L801 shunnuo 1
50
Motor 14.3*4.5*4.3 DC＝3.0V
11000+/-2500rpm SMT solid
Z4PC3B8129521 PCS M501 jinlong
1
51
CONN BATTERY 3PIN 4.3H
2.6mm
KBC23S1H43R PCS J501 weian
1
52 CONN I/O MICRO USB 5 PIN KIU905111R PCS J801 weian
1
53 3.5MM AUDIO JACK ￠5.0mm KJA1339C01R PCS J803 weian
1
54
CONN SIM CARD 8PIN 1.5H
2.54mm
SIMCP-0615-00R PCS J502 hengyang
1
55 BTB  24P 2.0H 0.4mm FEMALE AXK724247G PCS CON901 yangshi
1
56 CONN double T-FLASH jack KMD30084110R PCS J401 weian
1
57
CONN CAMERA 24PIN 0.4Pitch
1.5H FEMALE(period with Y)
KB14243110R（LF） PCS J804 weian
1
58
METAL THEMIS SHIELDING
FRAME BB
SHIELDING FRAME BB PCS SH_BB CKT
1
59
METAL ORANGE SHIELDING
FRAME PA
SHIELDING FRAME PA PCS SH_RF_PA CKT
1
60
META ALPACA SHIELDING
FRAME(RF)
SHIELDING FRAME RF PCS SH_RF CKT
1
61
METAL THEMIS SHIELDING
FRAME AUDIO_PA
SHIELDING FRAME AUDIO_PA PCS SH_AUDIO_PA CKT
1
62
META RHEA SHIELDING
FRAME(BT)
SHIELDING FRAME BT PCS SH_BT CKT
1
63
PCB THEMIS MAIN V2.0 6-
LAYER(MULTEK)
THEMIS-V2.0 03302010-C0 PCS MULTEK
1
64
small blank label (High
tempature resistance up to
150℃)(no Pb)
5*18MM (High tempature
resistance up to 150℃)
PCS baoyuan
1
65
big blank label (High
tempature resistance up to
150℃)(no Pb)
5*32MM (High tempature
resistance up to 150℃)
PCS baoyuan
1
66 CRES 10K0 1/16W J 0402 RC0402JR-0710KL PCS
R221,R316,R317,R509,R82
0,R880,R881,R933,R302,R
303
huaqingxin
gchang
10
67 CRES 100K 1/16W F 0402 RC0402FR-07100KL PCS
R210,R231,R504,R806,R42
6
huaqingxin
gchang
5
68 CCAP 33P0 50V J C0G 0402 GRM1555C1H330JZ01D(LF) PCS
C102,C205,C211,C213,C25
4,C256,C265,C266,C267C2
68,C270,C271,C280,C281,
C540,C545,C546,C547,C54
9C808
xianghai
20
69 THEMIS V2.0 3D MODULE MMA7660FC PCS 1
70
IC ACCELEROMETER SENSOR
CHIP
MMA7660FC PCS U306 Anfuli
1
71 CRES 10K0 1/16W J 0402 RC0402JR-0710KL PCS R314,R315
huaqingxin
gchang
2
72 CCAP 100N 16V K X7R 0402 GRM155R71C104KA88D(LF) PCS C325 saibei
1
73 CCAP 04U7 6.3V K X7R 0603 GRM188R60J475KE19D PCS C305 xianghai
1
74 THEMIS V2.0 FM MODULE AR1010 PCS 1
75 FERRITE 75R 0402 SZ1005G750T PCS L900 shunnuo 1
76 IC FM Radio AR1010 PCS U900 pinjia 1
77 CRES 10K0 1/16W J 0402 RC0402JR-0710KL PCS R902,R960
huaqingxin
gchang
2
78 CCAP 01N0 50V K X7R 0402 GRM155R71H102KA01D(LF) PCS C901 saibei
1
79 CCAP 01U0 6.3V K X5R 0402 GRM155R60J105KE19D(LF) PCS C953,C970,C971,C972 saibei
4
80 IND 18N0 J 0402 SDCL1005C18NJTF PCS L973 shunnuo 1
81 THEMIS V2.0 EDGE RF MODULE 850/900/1800/1900 PCS
1
82 FILTER SAW-RX2IN1-FILTER B9501 PCS F601 saibei
1
83 CCAP 01P2 50V C C0G 0402 GRM1555C1H1R2CZ01D PCS C617 xianghai
1
84 CCAP 100N 16V K X7R 0402 GRM155R71C104KA88D(LF) PCS
C614,C629,C630,C631,C64
0
saibei
5
85 CCAP 100P 50V J C0G 0402 GRM1555C1H101JD01D(LF) PCS C638 saibei
1
86 CCAP 10N0 16V K X7R 0402 GRM155R71C103KA01D(LF) PCS C624 xianghai
1
87 IND 10N0 J 0402 SDCL1005C10NJT PCS C609,C610,C618,C619 shunnuo 4
88 CCAP 10P0 50V J C0G 0402 GRM1555C1H100JZ01D PCS C641 saibei
1
89 CCAP 120P 50V J C0G 0402 GRM1555C1H121JA01D PCS C621 xianghai
1
90 CCAP 12P0 50V J C0G 0402 GRM1555C1H120JZ01D PCS C604,C605 saibei
2
91 CCAP 01N0 50V K X7R 0402 GRM155R71H102KA01D(LF) PCS C633 saibei
1
92 CCAP 01U0 6.3V K X5R 0402 GRM155R60J105KE19D(LF) PCS C622,C625,C634,C635 saibei
4
93 CCAP 02P2 50V C COG 0402 GRM1555C1H2R2CZ01D PCS C620 xianghai
1
94 CCAP 220P 50V J C0G 0402 GRM1555C1H221JZ01D PCS C616 xianghai
1
95 CCAP 22P0 50V J C0G 0402 GRM1555C1H220JZ01D PCS
C600,C612,C623,C642,C64
4,C645,C646
xianghai
7
96 CCAP 33P0 50V J C0G 0402 GRM1555C1H330JZ01D(LF) PCS C606,C626,C603 xianghai
3
97 CCAP 39P0 50V J C0G 0402 GRM1555C1H390JZ01D PCS C632 saibei
1
98 CCAP 47P0 50V J C0G 0402 GRM1555C1H470JZ01D(LF) PCS C613 xianghai
1
99 CCAP 680P 50V K X7R 0402 GRM155R71H681KA01D PCS C628 xianghai
1
100 CCAP 06P0 50V D C0G 0402 GRM1555C1H6R0DZ01D PCS C643 xianghai
1
101 CCAP 04U7 6.3V K X7R 0603 GRM188R60J475KE19D PCS C627,C639 xianghai
2
102 IND 12N0 J 0402 SDCL1005C12NJT PCS L614 shunnuo 1
103 IND 15N0 J 0402 SDCL1005C15NJT PCS L615 shunnuo 1
104 IND 33N0 J 0402 SDCL1005C33NJT PCS L606,L604 shunnuo 2
105 IND 06N2 J 0402 SDCL1005C6N2JT PCS L616 shunnuo 1
106 FERRITE 75R 0402 SZ1005G750T PCS L611,L612,L613 shunnuo 3
107 CONN ANTENNA MM8430-2610RB3 PCS CN600 shouke 1
108
IC 0_IF EDGE
TRX,40pin_QFN40
MT6140BN/DRC-L PCS U602 MTK
1
109 CRYST 26M 7M26000314 PCS OSC600 saibei 1
110 CRES 10K0 1/16W J 0402 RC0402JR-0710KL PCS R600
huaqingxin
gchang
1
111 CRES 10R0 1/16W J 0402 RC0402JR-0710R PCS R602,R605
huaqingxin
gchang
2
112 CRES 01K0 1/16W J 0402 RC0402JR-071KL PCS
R604,R607,R608,R609,R61
0,R611
huaqingxin
gchang
6
113 CRES 30K0 1/16W J 0402 RC0402JR-0730k PCS R601
huaqingxin
gchang
1
114 CRES 47K0 1/16W J 0402 RC0402JR-0747KL PCS R606
huaqingxin
gchang
1
115
IC PA AND ANT SWITCH，
Quadband EDGE 6.0*8.0*1.0
mm
RPF89007B PCS U601 saibei
1
116 FILTER SAW 1960M B9403 PCS F602 saibei 1
117 CCAP 22U0 6.3V M X5R 0805 GRM21BR60J226ME39L PCS C636 xianghai
1
118 IND 05N1 S 0402 SDCL1005C5N1ST PCS L603,L605 shunnuo 2
119 FILTER SAW GSM850 B9400 PCS F603 saibei 1
120 CRES 00R0 1/16W J 0402 RC0402JR-070R(LF)/RC0402JR-070RL PCS R603,L625
huaqingxin
gchang
2
121 CCAP 05P6 50V C C0G 0402 GRM1555C1H5R6CZ01D PCS
C607,C608,C611,C637,MAT
CH602
xianghai
5
122 THEMIS V2.0 BT MOUDLE MT6612 PCS 1
123 IC BLUETOOTH CHIP MT6612BN/A PCS U701 MTK 1
124
FILTER BT DIELECTRIC
BALANCE
FB2012-06N2R4M PCS U702 zhonghao
1
125 CCAP 01P5 50V C C0G 0402 GRM1555C1H1R5CZ01D PCS L701 xianghai
1
126 CRES 15K0 1/16W J 0402 RC0402JR-0715K PCS R700
huaqingxin
gchang
1
127 CRES 51K0 1/16W J 0402
RC0402JR-0751K(LF)/RC0402JR-
0751KL
PCS R702
huaqingxin
gchang
1
128 CCAP 56P0 50V J C0G 0402 GRM1555C1H560JZ01D PCS C700 xianghai
1
129 CCAP 100N 16V K X7R 0402 GRM155R71C104KA88D(LF) PCS C703,C704,C705 saibei
3
130 CCAP 01U0 6.3V K X5R 0402 GRM155R60J105KE19D(LF) PCS C707 saibei
1
131 CCAP 02U2 6.3V K X5R 0603 GRM188R60J225KE19D PCS C706 xianghai
1
132 CCAP 04U7 6.3V K X7R 0603 GRM188R60J475KE19D PCS C702 xianghai
1
133 CRYSTAL 26M X3S026000B71HZ-ZR1 PCS OSC700 pinjia 1